14. RONDO KUP 2021

12.11.2021 - 14.11.2021 - 2013.& younger B level(2013.&younger) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club
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Jurca Larisa
GK Aura

Ivanenko Anna
GK Aura

Sandl Tena
GK Aura

Gradecak Hana
GK Aura

Azari¢ Nada
KRG Allegro Banja Luka

Savi¢ Aleksandra
KRG Allegro Banja Luka
Markicevi¢ Kasijana
KRG Allegro Banja Luka

Jankovi¢ Rajna
KRG Allegro Banja Luka

Ostoji¢ Katarina
KRG Allegro Banja Luka

Vuki¢ Matea
KRG Allegro Banja Luka

Stefanovic¢ Katarina
KRG Allegro Banja Luka
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Year

2013

2013

2014

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

D E Ded.

8.950 (1)

2.500 6.450
2.50 0.001.40 2.15

8.600 (2)

2.300 6.300
2.30 0.001.30 2.40

7.550 (3)

1.700 5.850
1.70 0.00 1.60 2.55

7.300 (4)

2.000 5.300
2.00 0.001.60 3.10

6.900 (5

1.800 5.100
1.80 0.001.70 3.20

5.600 (6)

0.900 4.700
0.90 0.001.80 3.50

5.000 (7)

1.000 4.000
1.00 0.002.10 3.90

4.950 (8)

0.900 4.050
0.90 0.00 2.00 3.95

4.800 (9

1.000 3.800
1.00 0.002.00 4.20

4.700 (10)

0.800 3.900
0.80 0.002.20 3.90

3.550 (11)

0.600 2.950
0.60 0.002.10 4.95

Score

8.950

8.600

7.550

7.300

6.900

5.600

5.000

4.950

4.800

4.700

3.550




